



Thrive Commercial Truck Insurance Joins InsuranceHub, a Leavitt Agency

LEAVITT GROUPJuly 14, 2023, 1:09 pm

Olathe, Kansas-based Thrive Commercial Truck Insurance has merged with Leavitt Group affiliate, InsuranceHub Leavitt Agency, headquartered in Lawrenceville, GA, and led by Chris Vickers and Jim Lloyd.

Thrive Commercial Truck Insurance has a longtime relationship with InsuranceHub Leavitt Agency. This merger will help provide more insurance services to those in the trucking industry with the local expertise and the power and resources of a national network from Leavitt Group.

In 2021, LG Atlanta and InsuranceHub joined forces to form InsuranceHub Leavitt Agency. Together, they formed an innovative and progressive professional service group that helps business owners manage their risks. Jim Lloyd, InsuranceHub founder and CEO, started the firm in 1985 and has made the agency an industry leader in many areas. InsuranceHub is a technology-driven agency that serves over 15,000 clients across the United States.

Jim Lloyd shared, "We are thrilled to team up with Thrive and strengthen our partnership with TAFS. This important merger not only strengthens our connection but also allows us to improve our services and meet the needs of our transportation clients better than ever before. By joining forces with Thrive, we now have access to a larger group of carriers, which means we can offer more options and provide exceptional service to our valued clients. Together, we are ready to make a big impact in the transportation industry and set new standards of excellence in this everchanging market."

For now, Thrive Commercial Truck Insurance will remain in their current office in Olathe, Kansas. Their phone numbers and staff members will also stay the same.

If any questions about this new affiliation, please contact Lee LeBaigue at 404.335.7070 or LLeBaigue@insurancehub.com [mailto:LLeBaigue@insurancehub.com].

Leavitt Group is one of the largest privately-held insurance brokerages in the nation with over 200 locations across 26 states. Leavitt Group agencies have the unique flexibility of local owners and provide a consultative approach to commercial insurance, employee benefits, and personal insurance. With over 70 years in the insurance industry,

Leavitt Group brings national strength and local trust to the communities and clients they serve. For more information about Leavitt Group, please visit www.leavitt.com [http://www.leavitt.com/].



© 2023 Leavitt Group Enterprises | All Rights Reserved | Legal Information

<u>Privacy Policy</u> · <u>California CCPA Privacy Policy</u> · <u>Do Not Sell or Share My Personal Information</u>